Place Dossard Nom
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177
174
151
164
171
163
184
146
182
158
181
154
160
178
180
172
141
144
173
142
175
148
168
165
153
156
185
179
155
143
152
169
166
150
170
149
167
176
183
147
157
186
187
162
159

145

CHEVALIER JEAN-NOEL
BOUFFORT YANNICK
ALAIN JEROME

PRAUD STEPHANE
GAZAN CORENTIN
VILLERBU JEROME
ZUNDEL SOLENNE

LE CALLENNEC MICKAEL

METAYER REGIS
PICHOT THIERRY
GUERNIOU STEPHANE
LE GORJU ERWAN
ALLES DAVID
SERANDOUR DENIS
CARFANTAN DANIEL
SIMIER TANGUY
TREHOREL JULIEN
JOURDAN MARC
THIERY TRISTAN
FROC BENJAMIN
LALLEMENT STEPHANE
LE BORGNE PATRICE
ROZE THOMAS
SALAUN YANNICK
MAROS SEBASTIEN
ROUZAUT MANUEL
BOUTOULIER BENOIT
LE QUENVEN AXEL
HILLERET MATTHIEU
GUYARD DOMINIQUE
GOURITIN VERONIQUE
RENAULT PASCAL
MEUDIC OLIVIER
ROLLAND RABIA

LE FIBLEC DAVID
LEVETEAU FREDERIC
BARDOUIL OLIVIER
LE JORT YVON
CHANUSSOT JULIE
CHEVAL FANNY
GEFFROY JOSIANE
LEBAILLIF NOEMIE
ERNOT SEBASTIEN
BARGAIN CELINE
LEMAIRE VINCENT

LECAS SIMON

Prénom

LE MOULLEC ALAN
GRENEU MAXIME
HASCOET STEPHANE
VIVIEN GAETAN
JOUIN JIMMY
MARECHAL JULIEN
CANTIN FREDERIC
LE JEAN YANNICK
SOUCHU CLAUDE
MARJOU XAVIER
VRILLON MANUEL
L'HER FREDERIC
FOURNIER MARC
GANGLOFF SERGE
THEBAULT GERALD
THEPAUT GAETAN
KERANTERFF ERIC
DUMENIL FRANCK
CHENEL THIBAULT
FROC DIDIER
GUILLOU CEDRIC
DOMANGE PATRICE
QUILLEVERRE BENJAMIN
NEDELLEC JEAN-FRANCOIS
ROGARD SYLVAIN
XX

BREHINIER
CUDENNEC MARIE
CHACON LILIAN
QUEANT GWENAEL
HENRY VINCENT
RENAULT GUENAEL
LE MENER YANN

XX

MAREAUX ANNE
LEVETEAU CORINNE
LE ROUX FRANCOIS
RIO PHILUPPE
HELLEUX CHARLOTTE
CHEVANCE JULIEN
SALIOU LAURENT
SALMON LEON
GUEGUEN LAURENT
BEGUEC DOROTHEE
XX

CAUWEL MARTIN

Club

ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
RENNES TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES

NON LICENCIES

NON LICENCIES

TEAM OPEL SPORT 2000

ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES
BROCELIANDE TRIATHLON
DINAN TRIATHLON

NON LICENCIES
CANICROSS BREIZH
RENNES TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES

NON LICENCIES

LANNION TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES
ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
COURIR A L'INFINI
LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES

NON LICENCIES

LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES

LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIES
ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON
ST-BRIEUC TRIATHLON / TOC CESSON
LA VAILLANTE ST-BRIEUC
LANNION TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIEES
LANNION TRIATHLON

DINAN TRIATHLON

Cat.
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

VétM
SH

VH
VH
VH
SH
VH
VH
SH
SH
SH
VH
SH
SH
SH
VH
SH
VH
SH
VH
SH

SMix
SH
VH

SMix
VH
VH
VF

SMix

VétM
SH
VH
SF

SMix

VétM

SMix
SH
SF
VH

CaH

Temps Final
00:55:16
00:57:22
00:58:59
00:59:43
00:59:54
01:01:02
01:02:41
01:02:50
01:03:13
01:04:23
01:05:32
01:05:57
01:06:18
01:07:26
01:07:52
01:08:27
01:08:46
01:09:12

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:16
:10:23
11:22
:11:29
:11:44
:12:31
:14:05
:14:18
:15:30
:15:57
:16:40
:16:42
:17:30
:17:35
:18:00
:19:23

01:20:07
01:20:44
01:21:12
01:21:29
01:21:41
01:22:09
01:23:11
01:30:11
01:32:50
01:34:23
01:38:51

00:48:38



